
SHRIMP & GRITS 17.25 
wood/grilled shrimp, white corn grits,new orleans bbq, 
arugula salad, toasted baguette + two sunny side eggs*

CAFÉ BURGER 16.95 
wood/grilled local beef*, artisan café rosemary kaiser, 
white american cheese, bibb lettuce, tomato, pickled onion, 
russian dressing + café potato chips
add bacon + 1.95, add an egg* +1.95

KALE & QUINOA SALAD 13.95 
grapes, dried cranberries, quinoa, sunflower seeds, 
parmesan, sherry vinaigrette, café garlic bread 
add wood/grilled salmon or steak* + 7 
add chicken or tofu + 6

STEAK OSCAR 22.95 
wood/grilled hanger steak*, wild caught blue crab, 
grilled asparagus, sauce bearnaisse + café potatoes

1/2 SANDWICH, SOUP & SALAD 16.50 
pickled egg salad tartine with black forest ham
+ café salad green & cup of today’s soup 

SOUTHWEST CHOPPED SALAD 14.95 
tossed romaine/napa/cilantro - black bean corn relish - acorn 
squash - feta - roasted pepitas - crispy corn tortilla - avocado - 
pico de gallo - cumin buttermilk dressing - café garlic bread 
add wood/grilled salmon or steak* + 7 
add chicken or tofu + 6

CHIPPED BEEF & TOAST 16.50
café sourdough toast topped with dried beef gravy + 
two over-easy eggs* & chives

CREAMSICLE FRENCH TOAST  15.95 
café baguette soaked in orange custard & griddled, 
served with orange creme anglaise & topped with 
toasted almonds, whipped cream & maple syrup

CAFÉ OMELETTE 14.95 
three egg omelette with guajillo beef & white cheddar 
american cheese blend, topped with onion & cilantro + 
café potatoes & toast

CHICKEN & WAFFLE 17.25
crispy chicken thigh, black sesame waffle + 
whipped butter & szchechuan hot honey
 

FARM FRESH EGGS 13.95 
two eggs* any style, café potatoes & toast + choice of 
pepper bacon, house/made breakfast sausage or ham 

VIETNAMESE BREAKFAST SANDWICH 16.75 
toasted café brioche, soy/brown sugar glazed bacon,
sunny side egg*, chile mayo, pickled carrot, fresh jalapeno, 
cucumber & cilantro + mango salad 

QUICHE LORRAINE 16.25 
pepper bacon, caramelized onions & gruyere cheese 
in our classic french/style quiche + salad green & fruit

PANCAKE COMBO 14.25 
two toasted oat pancakes served with caramelized honey 
whipped butter & maple syrup + two eggs* your style & choice 
of pepper bacon, house/made breakfast sausage or ham

la colombe coffee 
latte 
cappuccino 
mocha 
chai 
cold brew 
hot tea 
coke, diet coke or sprite 
millstream root beer 
millstream cream soda 
fresh squeezed oj 
strawberry lemonade
san pellegrino

caffeinated  
earl gray
english breakfast
matcha super green

decaffeinated  
tumeric ginger
chamomile medley
peppermint

ORGANIC RISHI HOT TEA

mimosa 
freixenet cava 
bloody mary 
irish coffee

yogurt parfait
fresh fruit
café potatoes
two eggs* any style
sausage, ham, bacon
today’s soup

french toast
whole wheat pancakes
egg & cheese quesadilla
scramble & bacon 

BREAKFAST

SIDES

AFTER TEN

TO DRINK

3.50
4.00/5.25
4.00/5.25
4.50/5.25
4.50/5.50

4.25
3.75
2.75
3.95
3.95
3.75
3.95
4.50

KIDS MENU

The Café

6.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

6.25/7.25

9
7.50

11.50
10.50

SUNDAY BRUNCH MENU

(6.95)

(3.75)

FROM THE BAR


